Monitorler

23

24

24

24

24

24

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

Marka

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

5+

Stok

Fiyat

80,30 USD

.300,00 TL

.355,00 TL

.734,50 TL

.905,00 TL

.905,00 TL



